



# 1Z0-430<sup>Q&As</sup>

Oracle WebCenter Portal 11.1.1.8 Essentials

## Pass Oracle 1Z0-430 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/1z0-430.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





#### QUESTION 1

A customer has a requirement to display BI reports on portal pages. What approach would you suggest?

- A. Develop a custom task flow to render BI data similar to an existing BI report.
- B. Add a BI folder that contains these reports to the Resource Catalog.
- C. Use a report URL in iFrame.
- D. Use Pagelet Producer to register a pagelet for each report.

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 2

What cannot be done in the page editor?

- A. copying a page with its page variants
- B. previewing a page in different devices
- C. adding a page parameter for just one page variant but not its base page
- D. filtering the pages by device group

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 3

Your client is developing page templates and pages for their portal using primarily Portal Builder. During the process of building this Portal, the client uses Portal Builder and JDeveloper. Identify the initial step required to perform this round-trip development.

- A. Choose the "Save Portal" option in the Portal Administration page.
- B. Export the WebCenter Portal's database schema.
- C. Choose "Export" from the portal assets page in the Portal Builder page and save the portal asset to an archive.
- D. Connect JDeveloper to the Portal server and edit the asset online.

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 4

Can a BI report on the portal page participate in the master-detail interaction with a custom task flow on the portal page?



- A. Yes, by leveraging ADF contextual events.
- B. No, this is not possible.
- C. Only if BI data is rendered in the custom task flow.
- D. Yes, you can do that using custom JavaScript.

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

You have to deploy a WSRP producer application for High Availability. Why should you add this setting to the weblogic.xml file? /appname REPLICATED\_IF\_CLUSTERED

- A. to enable support for replicating HTTP session state
- B. to enable ADF Controller to track changes to ADF memory scopes and replicate the page flow scope and view scope within the server cluster
- C. to enable ADF Business Components failover
- D. to enable ADF object replication

Correct Answer: C

[Latest 1Z0-430 Dumps](#)

[1Z0-430 Practice Test](#)

[1Z0-430 Exam Questions](#)